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0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357

Piano Stool
Concrete Garden Ornament
Vintage Chair
Vintage Retro Clock
Ext Table and 4 Chairs
Murano Glass Lamp
Retro Clock

Retro Lamp

Ethnic Drum

Hot Rod Banner
Metamorphic Prayer Stool
Oak Tea Wagon
Cowboy Hat and Belt
Led Neon

Led Neon

Led Neon

Led Neon Sign

Coins

Murano Ring Etc
Coins

Coins

Rep Coins

Smart Watch

Gems and Crystals
Goldscales and Loop
Watches

Rep Coins

Asst

Silver Charm

Rep Coins

Watches

Telescope
Chandelier
Chandelier

Donkey

Vases

Swan

Pr Vases

Venetion Vases
Paperweights
Dragon
Candleholders
Bunnykins

Porcelain Warmer
Artglass

Asst

Horn Handled Cutlery
Cloisonne
Casseroles Etc
Books

Candles
Memorabilia
Memorabilia

Asst

Ep

Coins

Leather Manbag

0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414

Bankers Lamp (af)
Dragon

Dragon

Water Feature
Engraving
Stamp Yearbook
Morris and James Charger
Vases

Belt and Watch
Prints

Pottery
Tarantula
Costume
Cinnabar

Duos

FunHo truck
Model Cars
Asst

Toys

Cards Etc
Model Bus
Collectables
Cutlery

Ethnic Lot
Decanters

Toys (af)

Tools

Vintage Wheels
Record Player
Retro Lamp
Glassware
Display Stand
Lightbox Mirror
Bins

Print
Woodware
Double Wardrobe
Tools

Vintage Iron
Asst

Asst

Asst

3 Watercolours
il

Display Stands
Vintage Leather Chair
Mirror

Qil

Display Cabinet
Rug

Bed Cabinet
Side Table

3 Qils

Fashion bag
Books

Toys

Cake Plates
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0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471

Model Cars

Asst

Asst

Corner Display Cab
Pr Retro Chairs
Carved Side table
Hot Rod Banner
Carved Walking Sticks
Alloy Case
Carltonware

Asst

Retro Display Stand
Asst

Brass Tray

Comics

Ad Poster

Print

Print

Cane Furniture
Chinese Dress
Wall Unit

Model Cars
Pottery

Cutlery

Oils

Tapestrys and Carvings
Desk

Print

Lynch Print

W/c

Brassware

Globe

Retro Coffee Table
Bedside Drawers
Mid Cent Cocktail Cab
Lamp and Vase
Print

Laceups

Print

Icon etc

Toybox

Bedside Drawers
Books

Small Shelf

Table

3 Chairs

Leather Case
Table

Screen

3 Office Chairs
Table

Stone Jars

Piano and Stool

Nz Pottery

Ethnic Figures
Retro Dresser
Retro Chair

0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479

Buddha and Scroll
Side Table

Retro Dresser
Tapestry

Recliner

Chinese Cabinet
Carbouy
Wardrobe

Printed On 4 August 2025

Page 2 of 2



